STATUS

NEW
CONTINUING
RE-ENTRY
TRANSFER
PREPARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS
SU SEMESTER, 2024

MEN WOMEN TOTAL
SINGLE MARRIED NR SINGLE MARRIED NR MEN WOMEN
4 2 3 27 13 22 9 62
66 16 18 363 73 47 100 483
7 3 4 35 7 3 14 45
8 3 15 56 8 31 26 95
0 0 22 0 0 60 22 60
85 24 62 481 101 163 171 745

TOTAL

71
583
59
121
82

916






