TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS SU SEMESTER, 2024

	MEN			WOMEN			TOT	TOTAL	
STATUS	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
NEW	4	2	3	27	13	22	9	62	71
CONTINUING	66	16	18	363	73	47	100	483	583
RE-ENTRY	7	3	4	35	7	3	14	45	59
TRANSFER	8	3	15	56	8	31	26	95	121
PREPARATORY	0	0	22	0	0	60	22	60	82
GRAND TOTAL	85	24	62	481	101	163	171	745	916